

Spl. Case (Electricity Act) No. 388/2018

CNR NO - WBBB01 - 002421 -2018
Present: Shri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.16
12.04.24

The date was fixed for evidence.

The record was not put up on the fixed date due to
declared holy day as per notification of Hon'ble Court
being no.1385-G,dated 10.04.24.

The record is put up to day.

The case is adjourned for the end of justice.

Fix. 07.11.24 for evidence of CSW 1,3 & 6
Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum